2
ABOUT RMA SPORT
MADE TO MEASURE
RUGBY
VIDA ACTIVE
WCMX
BASKETBALL
RUGBY LEAGUE

24” Spinergy wheels.
Optional: Custom wheel
guard artwork.
Titanium reinforced
frame and bumper.
7020 T6 aircraft grade
aluminum, TIG-welded.
6
CLUB WHEELCHAIRS
YOUTH COMPETITION WHEELCHAIRS
Ergonomic 2”/50mm cushion.
Double anti-tip.
Hook and loop
foot strap.
Code Seat Width Seat Angle Wheel Camber
RUG04/A/380 380mm /  15”
30º 18º
RUG04/A/410 410mm / 16”
RUG04/A/430 430mm / 17”
RUG04/A/460 460mm / 18”
RUG04/A/480 480mm / 19”
Club Attack Wheelchairs
Code Seat Width Seat Angle Wheel Camber
RUG04/D/380 380mm /  15”
30º 18º
RUG04/D/410 410mm / 16”
RUG04/D/430 430mm / 17”
RUG04/D/460 460mm / 18”
RUG04/D/480 480mm / 19”
Club Attack Wheelchairs
Youth Competition Attack
Code Seat Width Seat Angle Wheel Camber
RUG07/A/320 320mm / 13”
28º 18ºRUG07/A/380 380mm /  15”
RUG07/A/420 420mm / 15.5”
Youth Competition Defence
Code Seat Width Seat Angle Wheel Camber
RUG07/D/320 320mm / 13”
28º 18ºRUG07/D/380 380mm /  15”
RUG07/D/420 420mm / 15.5”
7
Code Description Fitting Technique
VIDA01 Premium Made to Measure Contour Body Mapping System®
VIDA02 Made to Measure Prescription Form

Optional:
Single or double
anti-tiping wheel.
Adjustable footplate
and footrest.
72mm castors black
anodised castor forks.
Learn more at: rmasport.com/basketball
Wheelchair basketball is a fast-paced game where speed and control are
essential. Using the same principles and technology as our rugby range,
we have developed a lightweight, highly manoeuvrable and responsive
range of basketball wheelchairs. We manufacture chairs for all levels of
the game, grassroots to professional, to the same rigorous standards.
12
Product Code Wheel Size Seat Width Frame Material Colour Options
BSK24/AL/380 609mm / 24” 380mm / 15”
Aluminium
BSK24/AL/420 420mm / 17”
BSK25/AL/380
635mm / 25”
380mm / 15”
BSK25/AL/420 420mm / 17”
Club Basketball Wheelchairs - Aluminium
Product Code Wheel Size Seat Width Frame Material Colour
BSK/24/ST/14R
609mm / 24”
360mm / 14”
SteelBSK/24/ST/16B 410mm / 16”
BSK/24/ST/18G 460mm / 18”
Club Basketball Wheelchairs - Steel
Blue
Red
Grey

2”/50mm
cushion.
72mm castors
Black anodised
castor forks.
24” quick-release
wheels.
Grey
anodised
push rims.
Single
Anti-Tip.
Adjustable
footrest.
Product Code Seat Width Colour
MSC/12 300mm / 12”
MSC/14 360mm / 14”
MSC/16 400mm / 16”
MSC/18 460mm / 18”
Multi-Sport Wheelchair - Steel
Learn more at: rmasport.com/multisport
15º fixed wheel
camber.

Red Model Only
Blue Model Only
22
Our original multi-sport wheelchair was designed in Bridgend, South
Wales.  The chair was developed with help from Youth Sport Trust.   This
steel multisport chair is available in four seat widths.  All four sizes have a
weight limit of 12st or 76kg.
Colour coordinated sizing makes it easy for schools and clubs to identify
the different seat widths: 12” Lime Green, 14” Red, 16” White and 18”
Blue. The steel frame supports an adjustable foot rest, canvas seat sling,
and backrest. The multi-sport wheelchair comes with a set of 24” quick-
release wheels.
THE RANGE
Lightweight Multi-Sport Wheelchair - Aluminium
Product Code Seat Width Frame Material
MSC/AL/240 240mm / 9.5”
Aluminium
MSC/AL/260 260mm / 10”
MSC/AL/280 280mm / 11”
MSC/AL/300 300mm / 12”
MSC/AL/320 320mm / 12.5”
MSC/AL/340 340mm / 13.3”
Our Aluminium Multisport chair (shown above) is a lightweight
alternative to steel.  It is available in 6 seat widths and is ideal
for youngsters who are keen to participate in wheelchair sport.
The Anti-Tip and backrest are height adjustable and the Footrest